NEW YORK STATE B

President

President Elect

Vice President

Secretary

Treasurer

Parliamentarian

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

2021-2022

Jacqueline Shellman
PO Box 563
Lima, NY 14485

Cell Phone: 585-755-3825

Email: Jacquie.Shellman@gmail.com

Janet Carey

1061 Hunter Road

Neversink, NY 12765

Email: jcarey1789 @gmail.com

Ala Ladd
8332 Lakeshore Road
Cicero, NY 13039

Email: aladd@alaagency.com

Mary Stelley

15274 Armes Court
Gowanda, NY 14070
Email: Mstelley@aol.com

Patti Pollock

PO Box 30

Oxford, NY 13830

Email: pjpollock63@gmail.com

Margherita Clemento

880 68th Street, Apt. 3]
Brooklyn, NY 11220-5703
Email: mclemento@nyc.rr.com

Immediate Past State President

Updated 9/13/2021

Robin Bridson
162 W. Genesee St., Apt. 7
Chittenango, NY 13037

Email: RLB8963@gmail.com

Home Phone: 845-985-7391
Cell Phone: 914-799-5044

Cell Phone: 315-575-3341

Work Phone: 716-532-3790
Home Phone: 716-532-2807
Fax: 716-532-4629
Cell: 716-628-1948

Home Phone: 607-316-6003

Cell Phone: 607-316-6003
Work Phone: 607-843-2841

Home Phone: 718- 836-6774
Cell Phone: 718-877-6841

Cell Phone: 315-794-3003



REGIONAL DIRECTORS/ASSISTANTS

1and 4 No longer regions

2 RD Elaine Croteau Home Phone: 718-698-6056
Email: ebcroteau@aol.com Cell Phone: 646-713-4797

2 ARD Theresa Fazzolari Home Phone: 718-356-2112
Email: teeteel14pa@yahoo.com Cell Phone: 917-796-8477

2 SECRETARY Genevieve Jensen Home/Cell Phone: 732-881-3153
Email: genievejensen23@gmail.com

2 TREASURER Neale Steiniger Home/Cell Phone: 718-816-0093

Email: nsteiniger@si.rr.com

3 RD Karin Pantel Work Phone: 845-794-7755
Email: kbpantel@yahoo.com

3 ARD

3 SECRETARY

3 TREASURER Arlene Herzog Home Phone: 518-439-1559
Email: nslene@aol.com

5 RD Helen Rico Home Phone: 315-336-1107
Email: hrico@twcny.rr.com Cell Phone: 315-525-7751

5 ARD Patricia Fanning Home Phone: 315-788-1101
Email: pfanning5010@twcny.rr.com

5 SECRETARY Maureen Fogarty Home Phone: 315-478-1096
Email: fogarty.maureen@yahoo.com

5 TREASURER M. Denise Walker Home Phone: 315-492-3743

Email: dwalker@twcny.com




RD Robin Allen Home/Cell/Work: 607-724-6941
Email: rallenfull@gmail.com

ARD Heather Soden Cell Phone: 607-343-7139
Email: heather.soden@ioausa.com

SECRETARY Patti Pollock Home/Cell Phone: 607-316-6003
Email: pjpollock63@gmail.com Work Phone: 607-843-2841
TREASURER  Rochelle Klieger Cell Phone: 607-222-1021
Email: rklieger@hotmail.com Work Phone: 607-754-1212
RD Mary Ellen Morgan Home Phone: 315-536-8440
Email: dmmea@aol.com Cell Phone: 315-729-5582
ARD Sheralyn Fox Home Phone: 315-536-3950
Email: foxsheralyn@yahoo.com Cell Phone: 646-241-6545
SECRETARY Cheryl McGlynn Home Phone: 607-776-4827
Email: wic24@hotmail.com Work Phone: 607-776-3457
TREASURER Nancy Taylor Phone: 315-789-2899
Email: nancyataylor@outlook.com
PARLIAMENTARIAN: Elsie Dedrick Cell Phone: 315-573-6841
Email: ecdedrick@gmail.com Home Phone: 315-331-1168
RD Ramona L. Gallagher Home Phone: 716-882-7639
Email: mmistymo@aol.com Cell Phone: 716-998-3407
ARD Deb Finegan Home Phone: 716-689-2911

Email: debbyfl@verizon.net

SECRETARY  Sue Mager Home Phone: 716-826-5378
Email: Iber633655@aol.com Work Phone: 716-895-5454
TREASURER Connie Smith Home/Cell Phone: 716-870-0914

Email: csmith@hoffmanhanafin.com Work Phone: 716-768-6737



LOCAL CHAPTER INFORMATION

REGION 2
Richmond County Chapter
President Marilyn Mannino

Vice President

2nd VP Frida Hooyberg

Email: fhooyberg@verizon.net
Secretary Phyllis Alma

Email: madmother1031@aol.com
Treasurer Theresa Fazzolari

Email: teeteell14pa@yahoo.com
Staten Island Chapter
President Alexandria Fiorenza

Vice President

Secretary

Secretary 2

Treasurer

Email: lynnemaninno@msn.net

Joann Olbrich
Email: jolb378@aol.com

Email: afiorenza@thinkmtg.com

Alberta Thompson
Email: momsnwbll2Z@aol.com

Cammie Brandofino

Email: bcammie@gmail.com

Alicia Stern

Email: aliciastern@earthlink.net

Christine Olivieri Donahue
Email: donahueptr@aol.com

Home Phone: 718-833-3779

Home Phone: 718-356-4715

Home Phone: 718-967-2954

Home Phone: 718-317-5173

Home Phone: 718-356-2112

Cell Phone: 347-351-1932

Work Phone: 718-441-5363

Cell Phone: 917-861-7783

Home Phone: 917-755-8400

Cell Phone: 917-693-4932

Cell Phone: 718-986-6129
Home Phone: 718-356-6656



REGION 3

Capital Region Women'’s Network

President

Vice President

2nd Vice President

Secretary

Treasurer

Antoniette Tiberi
Email: aha99@aol.com

Kathleen Kelleher

Work Phone: 518-869-1544

Home Phone: 518-439-1114

Email: Kathleen.kellerl17@gmail.com Cell Phone: 518-744-0659

Kathy Dorn

Arlene Herzog
Email: nslene@aol.com

Karen Dyer
Email: kdyer@nycap.rr.com

Professional Women of Sullivan County

President:

Vice President:

Secretary:

Treasurer:

Carena L. Collura
Email: ccollura@hvec.rr.com

Janet Carey
Email: jcarey1789@aol.com

Karin Pantel
Email: kbpantel@yahoo.com

Carena L. Collura
Email: ccollura@hvec.rr.com

Home Phone: 518-783-0157

Home Phone: 518-439-1559
Cell Phone: 518-573-2535

Home Phone: 518-438-3385
Cell Phone: 518-368-0644

Home Phone: 845-791-5459
Cell Phone: 845-707-2079

Cell Phone: 914-799-5044

Cell Phone: 845-701-0571

Home Phone: 845-791-5459
Cell Phone: 845-707-2079



Town and Country Chapter - no response received

Westchester Chapter

President Barbara Ziegler Home Phone: 914-237-7647
Email: bpwyonkers@aol.com

Vice President Vacant

Secretary Janet Estevez-Filardi Home Phone: 203-336-0617

Email: jestevez@krasdalefoods.com

Treasurer Eileen Ring Home Phone: 914-288-9016
Email: eileenmring@gmail.com

REGION 5

Central New York Chapter

President Patricia Fergerson Home/Work: 315-458-1970
Email: patfergerson@aol.com Cell Phone: 315-569-4522
Vice President Karen Clark Home Phone: 315-288-4302

Email: kmclark71@hotmail.com Cell Phone: 315-430-1700
Work Phone: 315-428-5314

Secretary Pat Fanning Home Phone: 315-788-1101
Email: pfanning@twcny.rr.com Cell Phone: 315-408-3251

Treasurer Maureen Fogarty Home/Cell Phone: 315-727-6197
Email: fogarty.maureen@yahoo.com




Mohawk Valley Chapter

President

President

Secretary

Treasurer

Gina Dier Cell Phone: 315-404-7028
Email: gmdier52@gmail.com
Nicole Looman Cell Phone: 315-796-7773

Email: lloydlooman@gmail.com

Colleen Cavallo Cell Phone: 315-292-4874
Email: cavallocd@yahoo.com

Professional Business Women of Rome

President

Vice-President

Secretary

Treasurer

Beth Ann Jones Home Phone: 315-339-0151
Email: ed.bethjones@gmail.com Cell/Work Phone: 315-335-0551

Heather Sullivan Cell Phone: 315-794-8528
Email: sullivan9101 @vyahoo.com

Ella Alsheimer Home Phone: 315-336-6540
Email: ellaalsheimer@vyahoo.com

Sandra Rodriguez Cell Phone: 315-534-2739
Email: san24rod@yahoo.com

St. Lawrence Chapter

President

Vice President

Secretary

Treasurer

Denise Murphy Home Phone: 315-528-8885
Email: satcmassena@gmail.com

Erica Leonard Cell Phone: 315-212-1803
Email: ericaleonard23@gmail.com Work Phone: 315-764-1001

Susan Bellor Home Phone: 315-769-7128
Email: sbellorl @twcny.rr.com

Debra Langevin Home Phone: 315-769-3440
Email: lJangevinl6@aol.com Cell Phone: 315-250-9503



REGION 6

Greater Binghamton Chapter

President:

1st Vice President:

2nd Vice President:

Secretary:

Treasurer:

Patricia Walsh Cell Phone: 607-761-5123
Email: pawalsh824@gmail.com

Marshall McMurray H/C/W Phone: 607-761-4923
Email: marshall@mcmrealtyhome.com

Heather Sodon Cell Phone: 607-343-7139

Email: heather.sodon@nfp.com Work Phone: 607-321-2022

Rochelle Levine Kleiger Cell Phone: 607-222-1021
Email: rklieger@hotmail.com Work Phone: 607-754-1212
Jennifer Bokal Home Phone: 607-786-3240
Email: jenbokal@yahoo.com Cell Phone: 607-727-8125

Susquehanna Chapter

President

Vice President

Secretary

Treasurer

Pam Pringle Cell Phone: 607-621-6190
Email: plpringle@gmail.com

Paula Fairbairn Cell Phone: 607-624-8337
Email: heyheypaulaf@gmail.com

Lauren Michelle Pringle Cell Phone: 607-621-6230
Email: Jaurenmpringle7 @gmail.com

Diana Talcott Cell Phone: 607-343-0420

Email: diana@myjewelrybx.com




Tri County Chapter

President Kathy Capra Home Phone: 607-764-8408
Email: kadefarm@aol.com Work Phone: 607-373-4222
Vice President Patti Pollock Cell Phone: 607-316-6003

Email: pjpollock63@gmail.com Work Phone: 607-843-2841

Secretary Sharon Vesely Home Phone: 607-967-4601
Email: execdirector@theplacenorwich.com Cell Phone: 315-507-1522

Corresponding Secretary Linda Winston Home Phone: 607-344-6172
Email: winstonslight@frontiernet.net Cell Phone: 607-371-1556

Treasurer Sheila Beckert Home Phone: 607-859-2243

Email: swb4430®@icloud.com

Walton Chapter

President: Donna Jones Home Phone: 607-865-8235
Email: dsjones13@hotmail.com  Cell Phone: 607-434-6590

1st Vice President: Carol Michalski Home Phone: 607-865-4936
Email: micc135@gmail.com Cell Phone: 607-437-3259

Secretary: Lois Hodge Home Phone: 607-865-6022
Email: hodgelois1968@gmail.com

Secretary 2: Barb Budine Home Phone: 607-865-6230
Email: bbudine@yahoo.com

Treasurer: Judy Wildenstein Home Phone: 607-865-6619

Email: judymomw@hotmail.com




REGION 7

Lake to Lake Women

President

Vice President

Secretary

Treasurer

Nancy Taylor Home Phone: 315-789-2899
Email: nancyataylor@outlook.com

Lynn Patti Home Phone: 315-539-2580
Email: lynn41@rochester.rr.com Cell Phone: 315-651-9222
Adriene Emmo Cell Phone: 315-521-3461
Email: apeps@aol.com Home Phone: 315-568-8672
Adriene Emmo Cell Phone: 315-521-3461
Email: apeps@aol.com Home Phone: 315-568-8672

Professional Women of the Finger Lakes

President

Vice President
Secretary

Treasurer

Teresa Pare Home Phone: 585-395-0606
Work Phone: 585-394-1350
Email: tpareattorney@frontiernet.net

Sharon Joslyn Cell Phone: 585-752-0016
Email: sha2400@hotmail.com
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Steuben County Women

President

Lois Force

Home Phone: 607-346-4740

Email: loisforce@gmail.com

Vice President

Lista Zawrotny

Home Phone: 914-391-6914

Email: lisa@positivelyproductive.com

Secretary

Mary Moyer

Home Phone: 607-368-0887

Email: marymayhoodmoyer@gmail.com

Treasurer

Yates County Women

President

1st Vice President

2nd Vice President

Recording Secretary

Corresponding Secretary

Treasurer:

Cheryl McGlynn
Email: wic24@hotmail.com

Home Phone: 607-776-4827
Cell Phone: 607-797-0704

Home: 315-536-8440
Cell Phone: 315-729-5582

Mary Ellen Morgan
Email: dmmea@aol.com

Jane Boyd Home: 315-536-9273
Email: jsboydpyny@roadrunner.com

Laura M. Reynolds Cell Phone: 315-521-0027

Email: Lmanning1816@aol.com

Mary Fox Home: 585-645-9290

Home: 315-536-3950
Cell Phone: 646-241-6545

Sheralyn Fox
Email: foxsheralyn@yahoo.com

Rachel Ames Corbin Home: 607-661-9689
Email: horsesandquilts.78@gmail.com
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REGION 8

Buffalo Niagara Chapter

President:

Vice President:

Secretary:

Treasurer:

Chadwick Bay

President:

1st Vice President:

2nd Vice President:

Cindy Valtin Home Phone: 716-688-4943
Email: cvaltin@roadrunner.com Cell Phone: 716-472-6629
Becky Brubaker Cell Phone: 205-718-6957
Email: becky.brubaker@harpercollins.com

Katie Benk Work Phone: 716-634-5966
Email: Katie@allegracheektowaga.com

Laurie Albertson Cell Phone: 716-510-5578

Email: Laurie@fernwoodcapital.com

Donaldly A. Hover Home Phone: 7166731045
Email: donaldly.hover11@gmail.com Work Phone: 716-679-1513
Cell Phone: 716-640-9065

Christine Storer Cell Phone: 716-980-3889
Email: cstorerinc@hotmail.com  Work Phone: 716-595-3648
Home Phone: 716-595-3497

Terri Pacos Home Phone: 716-672-5737
Email: pacos@netsync.net Cell Phone: 716-680-0585
Work Phone: 716-366-6400

Recording Secretary: Michele Starwalt-Woods Home/Cell Phone: 716-467-1769

Email: MDStar.Presentations@gmail.com

Corresponding Secretary: Marianne Serio

Treasurer:

Email: chiachia@netsync.net

Debra Dillenburg Home Phone: 716-672-7586
Email: ddillenburg@nwcins.com Cell Phone: 716-680-2285
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716 Chapter (formerly Clarence Chapter)

President:

1st Vice President:

2nd Vice President:

Secretary:

Treasurer:

Lakeshore Chapter

President

Vice President

Secretary

Treasurer

Debby Finegan
Email: debbyfl @verizon.net

Janet Clark McArthur
Email: acetonany@live.com

Michelle Probst
Email: mhp32@msn.com

Dorene Dibble
Email: dorenedibble@yahoo.com

Deanna Borrello
Email: dborrello26@gmail.com

Marissa Metzger

Home Phone: 716-684-2911

Home Phone: 716-875-1069

Home Phone: 716-741-8011

Home Phone: 716-912-6381

Home Phone: 716-934-2410

Home Phone: 716-934-0176

Email: mmetzger@evansagencyins.com Cell Phone: 716-951-0370

Ruthann Rocque
Email: rrocque812@hotmail.com

Work Phone: 716-926-8687

Cell Phone: 716-673-5568
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STANDING COMMITTEES & SUBCOMMITTEES

ADVOCACY

Chair Susan (Sue) Bellor
*Land lines, no texting
Email: sbellorl@twcny.rr.com

Subcommittee: Legislation/Resolutions

Erica Leonard

Email: ericaleonard23@gmail.com

Subcommittee: Status of Women
Elaine Croteau
Email: Ebcroteau@aol.com

BYLAWS
Chair Susan Mager

Email: LBer633655@aol.com
Vice Chair =~ Margherita Clemento

Email: mclemento@nyc.rr.com
COMMUNICATIONS
Chair Linda Przepasniak

Email: LINDA295@aol.com
Communicator Linda Przepasniak

Subcommittee: NIKE

Editor Joyce DeLong

Email: joyce@allegracheektowaga.com

Home Phone: 716-634-4632

Asst. Editor Katherine Smith

Email: ksmith@whiterabbitdesign.com

Home Phone:315-769-7128*
Message Phone:315-769-6146*

Cell: 315-212-1803

Home Phone:718-698-6056

Home Phone: 716-826-5378*
*Land line, no texting

Home Phone: 718-836-6774
Cell Phone: 718-877-6841

Home Phone: 716-823-5086*
*Land line, no texting
Cell: 716-481-9634

Work Phone: 716-634-5966
Fax: 716-634-0841
Cell: 716-863-4045

Work Phone: 716-839-3696
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Business Manager: Susan Mager
Email: LBer633655@aol.com Home Phone: 716-826-5378*

Subcommittee: MARKETING/PR
Chair: Robin Bridson, Renee Cerullo, Linda Przepasniak, Lisa Zawrotny
FINANCE

Chair Ruthann Rocque Cell Phone: 716-673-5568
Email: rrocquel2@hotmail.com

Vice Chair TBD

MEMBERSHIP
Chair Renee Cerullo Office: 716-656-8958
Email: cerullo@rlcomputing.com Fax: 866-375-3393
Omitted cell
Vice Chair Robin Bridson Cell Phone: 315-794-3003

Email: RLB8963@gmail.com

PERSONAL/PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

Chair: Robin Allen Cell Phone: 607-724-6941
Email: rallenfull@gmail.com

Subcommittee: Athena Military Women'’s Initiative

Chair Susan Mager Home Phone: 716-826-5378*
Email: LBer633655@aol.com *Not textable

Subcommittee: Career Recognition

Chair TBD
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Subcommittee: New Careerist Program

Chair: TBD

Subcommittee: Political Development

Chair: Mary Ellen Morgan Home/Work: (315) 536-8440
Email: Dmmea@aol.com Cell: (315) 729-5582

Subcommittee: Youth Leadership Program

Chair: Lake to Lake Chapter
c/o Adriene Emmo Home: 315-568-8672
Email: apeps@aol.com Cell: 315-521-3461
SPECIAL COMMITTEES
PROGRAM AWARDS
Coordinator: Linda Winston

Email: winstonslight@gmail.com

MEETINGS COMMITTEE
Fall: OCTOBER 16, 2021 ZOOM
Spring: FEBRUARY 5, 2022 ZOOM
Annual Conference: Jacquie Shellman, Janet Carey, tbd

Registration Chair: Patti Pollock
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LEADERSHIP DIRECTORY

Chair: Robin Bridson
Email RLB8963@gmail.com

MANUAL OF INSTRUCTION REVISION

Chair: Neale Steiniger
Email: nsteiniger@si.rr.com

Vice Chair: Debra Carlin
Email: debracarlin@frontiernet.net

DATABASE MANAGER

Chair: Renee Cerullo
Email: cerullo@rlcomputing.com

Vice Chair:  Kathy Cerullo

Email: Kathycerullo@RLComputing.com

NYS WOMEN IN BUSINESS MONTH (NYS WBM)-TBD

CREDENTIALS

Chair: Neale Steiniger
Email: nsteiniger@si.rr.com

Vice Chair:  Ruthann Rocque
Email: rrocquel2@hotmail.com

NOMINATIONS
Appointed: Robin Allen - (6)

Carena Collura - Chair (3)
Elected: Adriene Emmo (7)

Helen Rico (5)

Heather Sodon (6)
Alternates: Theresa Fazzolari (2)

Ramona Gallagher (8)

PAST STATE PRESIDENT (PSP) LIAISON

Cell Phone: 315-794-3003

W/H/C Phone: 718-816-0093
Fax: 347-934-3165

Home: 607-843-2114

Work Phone: 716-656-8958
Fax: 866-375-3393

Home Phone: 716-675-6075

W/H/C Phone: 718-816-0093
Fax: 347-934-3165

Cell: 716-673-5568

Helen Rico  Email: hrico@twcny.rr.com

Home: 315-336-1107
Cell: 315-525-7751
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ELECTIONS

Chair: Neale Steiniger

Email: nsteiniger@si.rr.com
Vice Chair:  Ruthann Rocque

Email: rrocquel2@hotmail.com
WOMEN'S DAY AT THE FAIR
Chair: Pat Fergerson

Email: patfergerson@aol.com

W/H/C Phone: 718-816-0093
Fax: 347-934-3165

Cell: 716-673-5568

W/H Phone: 315-458-1970
Fax: 315-458-6273

GROUPS WE WORK WITH:

CAREER DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY, INC

President:

Appointee:

Linda Przepasniak
Email: linda295@aol.com

Jacquie Shellman
Email: Jacquie.shellman@gmail.com

NY GRACE LEGENDRE ENDOWMENT FUND

President:

Appointee:

Appointee

Appointee

Neale Steiniger

Email: nsteiniger@si.rr.com

Jacqueline Shellman

Email: Jacquie.Shellman@gmail.com

Robin Bridson

Email: RLB8963@gmail.com

Susan (Sue) Bellor
*Land lines, no texting
Email: sbellor2@twcny.rr.com

Home Phone: 716-823-5086

Cell: 585-755-3825

W/H/C Phone: 718-816-0093
Fax: 347-934-3165
Home Phone: 585-755-3825

Cell Phone: 315-794-3003

Home Phone:315-769-7128*
Message Phone:315-769-6146*
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NYSW INC. PAST STATE PRESIDENTS

1976-77 Lois Bircher
*1982-83 Dorothy Mangano
*1989-90 Betty O'Connor
1991-92 Betty Drislane
*1992-93 Catherine Raycroft
*1993-94 Audrey MacDougall

1995-96 Barbara Lynn Ziegler
1996-97 Clare Sullivan
1997-98 Elsie Dedrick
1998-99 Lucille Argenzia
1999-2000 Mary Stelley
2000-01 Viola McKaig
2001-02 Maria Hernandez
*2002-03 Carolyn Frazier
2004-05 Linda Przepasniak
2005-06 Helen Rico
2006-07 Linda Winston
*2007-08 Linda Provo
2008-09 Neale Steiniger
2009-11 Mary Ellen Morgan
2011-12 Patricia M. Hendrickson
2012-13 Susan Mager
2013-14 Amy Kellogg
2014-15 Colleen Ostiguy
2015-16 Renee Cerullo
2016-17 Theresa Fazzolari
2017-19 Debra Carlin

2019-2020 Robin Bridson

* Deceased



